
HEATING SYSTEM REPLACEMENT

TOWN OF MANCHESTER-BY-THE-SEA

MANCHESTER-BY-THE-SEA, MASSACHUSETTS

CONTRACT NO. 2018-5    

  

    

No. DATE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE CONTACT EMAIL

e 9/11/2019 Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. 116 Hopping Brook Road Holliston MA 01746 508-306-5278 Lisa Morton planroom@wjgei.com

e 9/12/2019 Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook NH 03874 603-474-7477 Derek Martineau bids@waterlineind.com

e 9/12/2019 Trane 181 Ballardvale Road Wilmington MA 01887 781-670-0194 Damien Morinon damien.morinon@irco.com

e 9/12/2019 CAM HVAC & Construction Inc. 116 Lydia Ann Road Smithfield RI 02917 401-232-7230 Diane Cabral diane@camhvac.com

e 9/13/2019 Project Dog 18 Graf Road #8 Newburyport MA 01950 978-499-9014 Ali Didion addenda@projectdog.com

e 9/13/2019 Enterprise 276 Libbey Parkway Weymouth MA 02189 781-331-0900 Jody Quinn jquinn@eecma.com

e 9/16/2019 Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 323-602-5079 Justin Felisco justin.felisco@ constructconnect.com

e 9/16/2019 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp 68 Industrial Way Wilmington MA 01887 800-379-1459 Elin Carbonneau ecarbonneau@deccorp.com

e 9/16/2019 Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc. 11 Front Street Weymouth MA 02188 781-340-9102 Cary Chu cchu@brite-lite-electrical.com

e 9/17/2019 Advantage Power & Control 80B Turnpike Road Westborough MA 01581 508-330-5774 David Sansone Dsansone@advpnc.com

e 9/19/2019 MEF Controls & Electrical Services 1 Red Oak Drive Unit H Plaistow NH 03865 978-363-2421 Mark Fowler mefcontrols@msn.com

e 9/23/2019 Dodge Data & Analytics 34 Crosby Drive Suite 201 Bedford MA 01730 413-489-2170 William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com

e 9/23/2019 Carlton Electrical Construction 16 Anderson Street Marblehead MA 01945 781-389-3724 Peter Carlton pcarlton@carltonecc.com

e 9/25/2019 J.C. Cannistraro 80 Rosedale Road Watertown MA 02472 617-874-7768 Eric Taylor Etaylor@cannistraro.com
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